
  31    50  

  2
4 

 

2

1

3

20 0.0548kg

Applied with SS Strips and Hose Clamps to 
poles and pylons, creates fastening  points 
for subsequent intallations

A) SPECIFICATIONS
1  Stainless steel Socle
2  Stainless steel VCI 8x12 screw
3  Stainless steel REI 8 washer 

   
B) PACKAGING INFORMATION
      Packing in boxes.
      Label indicating:
      product code, article, quantity,
      production batch,  
      FIMO logo and figure.
     ( Customer code on request ).

C) MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
     On request

SOCLE WITH SCREW
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FI.MO.TEC. S.p.a. reserves the right to modify the technical specifications without prior notice, according to the technical progress
Copyright FI.MO.TEC. S.p.a. All rights reserved.
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